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Pancake Stack 11.00
Maple syrup. Choose from: Chocolate sauce and créme fraiche /
Crispy bacon / Blueberries

Chicken Waffles 13.00

Southern fried chicken, waffles, streaky bacon, maple syrup

Avocado on Toast 10.00
Guacamole, feta, pomegranate, poached egg, radish (v)

Eggs Benedict 11.50
Smoked streaky bacon, poached eggs, buttered English muffin,
hollandaise sauce

Eggs Royale 14.50
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, buttered English muffin, hollandaise
sauce, fresh dill, capers

NBHD Burger 17.00
Chuck & short rib patty, monterey jack, burger sauce, pickles, toasted
brioche bun, salted fries

80z Flat Iron Steak 16.00

28-day aged British beef, salted fries, peppercorn sauce

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger 16.00
Applewood vegan smoked cheese, vegan mayonnaise, salad, house
bun, salted fries (vg)

Caesar Salad 12.50

Sourdough croutons, parmesan (V)

Avocado Dragon Sushi Roll 9.50
Tempura smoked tofu, roasted peppers, carrot,
vegan miso mayonnaise (vg)

Poke Bowl 14.50
Pickled carrot, ginger, cucumber, pineapple, edamame beans, sushi
rice, ahi sauce, toasted sesame seeds, baby spinach, avocado (vg)
Choose from: Salmon poke, smoked tofu (vg) or yellowfin tuna poke

Duration 1.5 hours, starting from the time of seating
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One brunch dish (overleaf) or one
Sunday Roast with 90 mins of
Bottomless Drinks
£38 per person

Sunday Roasts:

Roast Topside Beef £17.00
Roast Chicken £17.00
Zucchini & Cashew Nut Bake £15.50

All with roast potatoes, mash potatoes, Yorkshire pudding, parsnips,
carrots, cabbage and bottomless gravy

90 mins bottlomless drinks
unlimited fizz, gin, pink gin, .
vodka, rum, seasonal cocktail and beer

Duration 1.5 hours, starting from the time of seating

Allergens and Intolerances: All of our dishes are prepared in kitchens where allergens are present and where fresh food is
prepared. We use ingredients containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oats) Eggs, Milk, Soy, Celery, Sulphites, Nuts, Peanuts, Fish,
Molluscs, Crustacea, Mustard, and Sesame. Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our menu descriptions Due to the
possible risk of cross contamination, we are unable to guarantee the absence of traces of allergens. If you have particular dietary
requirements or intolerances to allergens, we ask that you speak to a member our team before ordering. Whilst we take every
care to remove them, Fish & Shellfish may contain small bones or pieces of shell. All weights stated are approximate, pre-cooked
quantities. We have Chicken & Steaks from Halal certified suppliers available on request. We are happy to prepare dishes with
non-gluten-containing ingredients upon request but may not always be able to substitute all elements of a dish. Full
information on menu allergens is available at www.neighbourhoodrestaurant.co.uk/allergens-guide A discretionary service
charge will be added to all tables. (v) vegetarian (vg) vegan



